1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MD50
MD50 is a compact actuator providing up to
3500N thrust, which is suitable for limited
installation space. It’s designed for use in a

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2021 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0010  Version: 2.2
Ordering Key
Extended length
Front connector
1: Slot with bushing, Ø10 mm
2: Slot w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
4: Solid with bushing, Ø10 mm
5: Solid w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
6: Solid w/o bushing, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)
Rear connector
1: Slot with bushing, Ø10 mm
2: Slot w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
4: Solid with bushing, Ø10 mm
5: Solid w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
6: Solid w/o bushing, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)
XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Option 0: None
P: Push only
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
1 P1MD50 24- - A3 337.- 237 - C -
Motor and
Spindle type
A3: Standard version
F3: Fast version
(Refer to Performance Data)
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
3: 60°
6: -60°
2: 30°
5: -30°
1: 0° (standard)
4: 90°
Cable length 1: 300 mm straight
2: 1000 mm straight
1 1